
FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
EL PASO COUNTY, TEXASand Incorporated Areas

Panel Contains:
COMMUNITY NUMBER PANEL SUFFIX

0440
0440

F
F

EL PASO COUNTY
EL PASO, CITY OF

480212
480214

SCALE

0445

0430

0417

0419

05510532

0435

0552*

0425

0560

0440

0 2,000 4,0001,000
feet

1 inch = 1,000 feet 1:12,000

Map Projection:

El Paso
County

0 500 1,000250
meters

PANEL LOCATOR

* PANEL NOT PRINTED

NOTES TO USERS

HUNTERS GROVE AVE CHARMAINE CROOKS ST

LONG SHADOW AVE

CHUCK HUGHES ST

HOLLY SPRINGS AVE

PEBBLE HILLS BLVD

COLEMAN AVE

BANKSTON DR

PLATONIA AVE

)659

/62

/62

/54

)659
)659

Lost Flow Path

ZONE A

City of
El Paso
480214

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212

City of
El Paso
480214

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212

City of
El Paso
480214

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212

El Paso County
Unincorporated Areas

480212
BERNARD DR

LA VON

MA
GE

R 
DR

RE
NE

 D
R

LAURA LN

MARTHA LN

THELMA LN

EMMA LN

HARRY FLOURNOY AVE
BOER TRAIL AVE

TIM
 FL

OY
D 

ST

BRANDON WOLFRAM CT
JERRY ARMSTRONG CT

LOUIS BAUDOIN CT DA
VI

D 
PA

LA
CI

O 
DR

RALPH SEITSINGER DR
TIM HARDAWAY DR

SUNNY LAND AVE
TED BANKS AVE

BERT CAMERON AVE

ALBURTIS AVE

IRVINGTON AVE
GREENVINE DR

CANNAN AVE
BALDONE AVE

IONASHIRE AVE
MARSHALL AVE

AQUILLA AVE
BILLINGER AVE
CASTINE AVE

TRIUMPH ST

NO
GA

LE
S 

DR

LAYTON DR

MAGER DR

VILMONT DR

HATTIEVILLE DR

CAUTHRON AVE

ZONE A

ZONE AZONE A
ZONE A

ZONE A
ZONE A

ZONEA

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

AVE

ZONE A

31° 48' 45''

31° 45' 00''

31° 48' 45''

31° 45' 00''

106° 15' 00''

106° 11' 15''

106° 15' 00''

106° 11' 15''

470000 FT
475000 FT

460000 FT
465000 FT

10650000 FT

10655000 FT

10660000 FT

10665000 FT

10670000 FT

3517000mN

3518000mN

3519000mN

3520000mN

3514000mN

3515000mN

3516000mN

0382000mE
0383000mE

0384000mE
0385000mE

0386000mE
0387000mE

3516000mN

3515000mN

3514000mN

3520000mN

3519000mN

3518000mN

3517000mN

THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

PANEL 440 OF 800

North American Datum 1983 State Plane Texas Central FIPS 4203 (US Feet)
Vertical Datum: NAVD 88

HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

OTHER AREAS OF
FLOOD HAZARD

OTHER
AREAS

GENERAL
STRUCTURES

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway

Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard
Area of Minimal Flood Hazard

Zone A,V, A99
Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR

Zone X

Zone D

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
Water Surface Elevation
Coastal Transect

OTHER
FEATURES

Profile Baseline
Hydrographic Feature
Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)
Limit of Study
Jurisdiction Boundary

Coastal Transect Baseline

17.5

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% annual chance flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile
Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes.

Zone X

Zone X

Zone X

8

E 18.2
Levee, Dike, or Floodwall
Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer

Area with Flood Risk due to Levee Zone D

NO SCREEN

For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM),available products associated with this 
FIRM, including historic versions,the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order products, or the 
National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA Mapping and Insurance Exchange at 
1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. 
Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, 
and/or digital versions of this map.Many of these products can be ordered or obtained directly from the website.
                                                                                                               
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as 
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the number listed
above.                                                                                                      
                                                                                                            
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study Report for this jurisdiction.To 
determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.                                                                    
                                                                                                              
Base map information shown on this FIRM was derived from multiple sources.Road centerlines and railroad tracks
were provided by PdN Mapa. El Paso City Limits were provided by the City of El Paso. Vinton City limits were 
provided by the Village of Vinton. Watershed boundaries were provided by the US Department of Agriculture- 
Natural Resources Conservation Service (USDA/NRCS). Aerial Imgaery was provided by the US department of 
Agriculture - Farm Service Agency, dated 2018.                                                             
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